TEAM
|_NO.

LEG
POS |TEAM NAME

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

Kilometers - 15.11

|Leg - 1

LEG-1 | Kim/Avg |Runner

14
10
37

26
36
16
27
32
38
35
18
13

39
24

11

31
23
30

34
22
28

33
29
15
21
17
19
12
20

1 Molly's Runners
2 Meridian Systems Group In
3 Team Massachusetts
4 Coors Light Siiver Bullets
5 Molar Milers
6 Doc's On the Run
7 Lean Mean Mich. Machine
8 The Richmond Reruns
9 The Hill Busters
10 Team Grayhound
11 TUNS
12 The Commilted
13 Cape Breton Pacers
14 All Madden Team
15 Ceilidh Trail Blazers
16 Sea Freeze
17 Cndn. Navy Running Team
18 Ottawa Fat Cats
19 Downsview Dash-17
20 NSP "Live Wires"
21 Colchester Highlanders
22 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
23 Colchester Flatlanders
24 Ceilidh 4 Runners
25 Shearwater Flyers
26 Liquid Alr Lasers
27 Georgetown Runners
28 Cabot Trailblazers
29 Moosehead Road Kill
30 Highland Huggers
31 Honking Goose
32 MT+T Barbarian Replicas
33 St. F.X
34 GST Breezers
35 Cape Breton Coyotes
36 Cape Breton Roadrunners
37 You've Got To Be Kidding
38 Highland Hopefuls

0:48:34
0:53:00
0:54:19
0:57:50
0:58:59
1:00:03
1:00:04
1:00:47
1:02:19
1:03:21
1:04:08
1:04:28
1:05:31
1:06:19
1:06:24
1:07:21
1:07:31
1:07:40
1:08:59
1:09:00
1:09:30
1:09:35
1:09:41
1:10:04
1:10:37
1:11:40
1:12:55
1:14:21
1:14:57
1:15:11
1:17:58
1:21:48
1:24:04
1:25:04
1:25:13
1:25:14
1:27:23
1:28:40

0:03:13 Smartex Tambala
0:03:30 Partick Lee
0:03:38 William Newsham
0:03:50 Gil Korn

0:03:54 Mike Bulger
0:03:58 Gerald Hanrahan ~
0:03:59 William Enright
0:04:01 Mike Keen
0:04:07 Cindy King
0:04:12 Ross Mitchell
0:04:15 Charles Fawkes
0:04:16 Francis Fagan
0:04:20 Angus Matheson
0:04:23 Dick Forsythe —
0:04:24 Jim Davis
0:04:27 Brian Burn
0:04:28 Greg Peet
0:04:29 Steve Cornick
0:04:34 Angie Maher
0:04:34 Doug Briand
0:04:36 Fred Moore
0:04:38 Ross Lawson-Breen
0:04:37 Jean Baillie—
0:04:38 Ken Mitchell
0:04:40 Joe Panek™
0:04:45 Larry King—
0:04:50 Tony Mathews
0:04:55 Kim MacKellar
0:04:58 Chris Zed

0:04:59 Lise Choquette
0:05:10 Mike Burke
0:05:25 Greg (Legs) MacDonald—
0:05:34 Josie MacPherson
0:05:38 Arlene Morrison
0:05:38 Sid Slaeven
0:05:38 Eddie MacDoug—
0:05:47 Charlene Fougere
0:05:52 Anne Bradley —



1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

TEAM| LEG Kilometers - 20.52 Leg -2
NO. POS |[TEAM NAME LEG -2 Kim/Avg |Runner
10 1 Meridian Systems Group In 1:12:42  0:03:33 Rod Clarke
a7 2 Team Massachusetts 1:13:48  0:03:36 Dave Tyler
4 3 Coors Light Silver Bullets 1:14:48  0:03:39 Kent Williams
14 4 Molly's Runners 1:168:06  0:03:48 Brian MacDougail
3 5 Molar Milers 1:19:43  0.03:53 Bruce Pellow
39 6 Sea Freeze 1:20:10  0:03:54 Brian Dunphy
26 7 Doc's On the Run 1:20:18  0:03:55 Don Slayter
23 8 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors 1:21:25  0:03:58 Charlie MacDonald
11 9 Downsview Dash-17 1:21:43  0:03:59 Rob Romard
19 10 Cape Breton Roadrunners 1:25:32  0:04:10 Rick Krszwda
22 11 Cabot Trallblazers 1:28:39  0:04:19 Teth Cleveland
20 12 Highland Hopefuls 1:28:40  0:04:19 Debbie Chandler
2 13 Highland Huggers 1:29:16  0:04:21 Don Chisholm
5 14 NSP "Live Wires" 1:29:18  0:04:21 Sleve Foran
1 15 Ottawa Fat Cats 1:29:33  0:04:22 Donald Watson
32 16 Team Grayhound 1:29:50  0:04:23 Eileen Portz-Shoviin
33 17 Honking Goose 1:31:32  0:04:28 Bill Mills —
36 18 Lean Mean Mich. Machine 1:33:11  0:04:32 Fred Cross
17 19 Cape Breton Coyotes 1:33:58  0:04:35 Peter Hanna —
34 20 Georgetown Runners 1:34:19  0:04:36 Adrian Beer
27 21 The Hill Busters 1:36:49  0:04:43 Mike Jessome-
18 22 Cape Breton Pacers 1:37:52  0:04:46 Ray Oake
24 23 Cndn. Navy Running Team 1:38:46  0:04:49 Gary Dumas
6 24 Liquid Air Lasers 1:38:46  0:04:49 Steve Dunm
13 25 All Madden Team 1:39:59  0:04:52 Dave Kent
29 26 MT+T Barbarian Replicas 1:40:12  0:04:53 Anne MacDonald —
8 27 Ceilidh Trail Blazers 1:42:35  0:.05:00 John Beaton
9 28 Ceilidh 4 Runners 1:42:35  0:05:00 Mike MacDougall
15 29 St. F.X. 1:45:32  0:05:09 Paul Marquis
31 30 Colchester Highlanders 1:45:35  0:05:09 Eve Burns
30 31 Colchester Flatianders 1:45:35  0:05:09 Don Dine
7 32 Shearwaler Flyers 1:45:35  0:05:09 Ed Jollymore
28 33 Moosehead Road Kill 1:46:53  0:05:13 Mary-Lou MacDonald
21 34 GST Breezers 1:46:53  0:05:13 Marvin Cook—
12 35 You've Got To Be Kidding 1:49:28  0:05:20 Rachel Currie
38 36 TUNS 1:50:09  0:05:22 Troy Harper
16 37 The Richmond Reruns 2:00:43  0:05:53 Lauri Sutherland
35 38 The Committed 2:00:45 0:05:53 Teri Hall




1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

EAM| LEG Kilometers - 12,56 |Leg -3
NO. | POS [TEAM NAME LEG-3 | Kim/Avg |Runner
10 1 Meridian Systems Group In 0:41:17  0:03:17 Gilles Gautreau
4 2 Coors Light Silver Bullets 0:42:16  0:03:22 Peter Beazley
14 3 Molly's Runners 0:42:20  0:03:22 Freeman Churchill
13 4 All Madden Team 0:44:18  0:03:32 Ray Williams—
11 S Downsview Dash-17 0:45:09  0:03:36 Mike Boucher
36 6 Lean Mean Mich. Machine 0:45:15  0:03:36 Kevin Kitze
31 7 Colchester Highlanders 0:54:13  0:04:19 Dawn D'arcy
39 8 Sea Freeze 0:55:44  0:04:26 Janice Gillingham
27 9 The Hill Busters 0:56:59  0:04:32 Benoit Casault
24 10 Cndn. Navy Running Team 0:57:46  0.04:36 Joanne Stoodley
26 11 Doc's On the Run 0:59:49  0:04:46 Gordon Young
23 12 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors 0:59:58  0:04:46 Bill Reid
30 13 Colchester Flatlanders 1:00:05 0:04:47 Glenda MacKinnon
32 14 Team Grayhound 1:01:04  0:04:52 Sally MacDonald
18 15 Cape Breton Pacers 1:01:25  0:04:53 Sandra MacDonald
28 16 Moosehead Road Kill 1:01:33  0:04:54 Gorman Doyle
6 17 Liquid Air Lasers 1:01:35 0:04:54 Cathy Sapp
15 18 St. F.X. 1:01:42  0:04:55 Neil MacKinnon
21 19 GST Breezers 1:02:10  0:04:57 Annie Campbell—
7 20 Shearwater Flyers 1:02:24  0:04:58 Keith Bailey
12 21 You've Got To Be Kidding 1:02:44  0:05:00 Adrian Thomson
1 22 Ottawa Fat Cats 1:03:24  0:05:03 Anne Edwards
as 23 TUNS 1:04:22  0:05:07 Jeff Elliott
19 24 Cape Breton Roadrunners 1:04:27  0:05:08 Patsy Blais
9 25 Ceilidh 4 Runners 1:04:58  0:05:10 Coline MacEachern
5 26 NSP "Live Wires" 1:06:49  0:05:19 Paul Shapleigh
3 27 Molar Milers 1:07:17  0:05:21 Tina Rodfong
2 28 Highland Huggers 1:08:53  0:05:29 Janet Braunstein
20 29 Highland Hopefuls 1:12:51  0:05:48 Donna Billard —
17 30 Cape Breton Coyotes 1:12:54  0:05:48 Jean MacKeough
8 31 Ceilidh Trail Blazers 1:13:26  0:05:51 Betty Campbeli
37 32 Team Massachusetts 1:13:35  0:05:52 Ann King
34 33 Georgetown Runners 1:13:42  0:05:52 Alan Ryall
a3 34 Honking Goose 1:13:45  0:05:52 Kevin Cooke
22 35 Cabot Trailblazers 1:18:45 0:086:16 Gaye MacNeil
29 36 MT+T Barbarian Replicas 1:18:45 0:06:16 Anne MacRae
16 37 The Richmond Reruns 1:18:45  0:06:16 Julie Kirchberger
35 38 The Committed 1:18:45  0:06:18 Sheila Peters




1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

TEAM| LEG [Kilometers - 20.01 Leg-4

NO. POS |TEAM NAME LEG-4 lm/ﬂg Runner

1 1 Ottawa Fat Cats 1:10:34  0:03:32 Kevin Shoom

10 2 Meridian Systems Group In 1:14:39  0:03:35 Scott Hare

38 3 TUNS 1:15:36  0:03:47 Sean Best

32 4 Team Grayhound 1:168:44  0:03:50 Brent MacDonald™
3 5 Molar Milers 1:16:48  0:03:50 Eric Piscopo

4 6 Coors Light Silver Bullets 1:18:29  0:03:55 Mark Smith

23 7 Pictou Cnty, Road Warriors 1:18:45  0:03:56 Glen (Suicide) Chenell
26 8 Doc's On the Run 1:19:10  0:03:57 James Balcom—
39 9 Sea Freeze 1:19:55  0:04:00 Jamie Merrigan

7 10 Shearwater Flyers 1:20:15  0:04:01 Chuck Jollymore
20 11 Highland Hopefuls 1:20:34  0:04:02 Vance Kruszewski—
18 12 Cape Breton Pacers 1:20:51  0:04:02 John Jennings

14 13 Molly's Runners 1:21:27  0:04:04 Mike Connolly

33 14 Honking Goose 1:23:31  0:04:10 Alan Wright

6 15 Liquid Air Lasers 1:24:06 0:04:12 Tom Toner

37 16 Team Massachusetts 1:24:59  0:04:15 Jerry Rosa

36 17 Lean Mean Mich. Machine 1:25:55  0:04:18 Wally Phillips

29 18 MT+T Barbarian Replicas 1:28:13  0:04:19 Sheila Poole

30 19 Colchester Flatlanders 1:26:36  0:04:20 Terese MacDonald
34 20 Georgetown Runners 1:27:23  0:04:22 Bob Parker

2 21 Highland Huggers 1:27:41  0:04:23 Curtis Dunn

19 22 Cape Breton Roadrunners 1:28:07 0:04:24 Cecil Snow

9 23 Ceilidh 4 Runners 1:29:58  0:04:30 Lioyd MacKinnon
16 24 The Richmond Reruns 1:30:11  0:04:30 Mark Stone

1" 25 Downsview Dash-17 1:30:17  0:04:31 T.J. Lang

13 26 All Madden Team 1:31:33  0:04:35 Chris Butt —

27 27 The Hill Busters 1:33:03  0:04:39 Heather Johnstone
17 28 Cape Breton Coyotes 1:35:32  0:04:46 Wayne Robinson
15 29 St. F.X. 1:37:41  0:04:53 Mark Benson

35 30 The Committed 1:37:49  0:04:53 Alan Boertien

28 31 Moosehead Road Kill 1:38:00 0:04:54 Kirsten Tisdale

31 32 Coichester Highlanders 1:38:19  0:04:55 Bruce Webster

8 33 Ceilidh Trail Blazers 1:38:24  0:04:55 Lloyd Northen

12 34 You've Got To Be Kidding 1:40:27  0:05:01 Don Smith

5 35 NSP "Live Wires" 1:43:22  0:05:10 Louis Barbosa

24 38 Cndn. Navy Running Team 1:48:41  0:05:26 Pete Majeau

21 37 GST Breezers 1:53:38  0:05:41 Radha Lall

22 38 Cabot Trailblazers 1:53:38  0:05:41 Tony Holden




TEAM
NO.

LEG
POS |TEAM NAME

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

[Kilometers - 16.23

Leg-5

LEG-5 | Kim/Avg |Runner

14
10
39

24

38
23
28
34
32
1
29

22
12
36
33
13

17
37
21
20
15
27
30

16
18

19
35
3
26

1 Molly's Runners
2 Meridian Systems Group in
3 Sea Freeze
4 Molar Milers
5 Cndn. Navy Running Team
6 Coors Light Silver Bullets
7 TUNS
8 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
9 Moosehead Road Kill
10 Georgetown Runners
11 Team Grayhound
12 Downsview Dash-17
13 MT+T Barbarian Replicas
14 Ceilidh 4 Runners
15 Liquid Air Lasers
16 Cabot Trailblazers
17 You've Got To Be Kidding
18 Lean Mean Mich. Machine
19 Honking Goose
20 All Madden Team
21 Highland Huggers
22 NSP "Live Wires"
23 Cape Breton Coyotes
24 Team Massachusetts
25 GST Breezers
26 Highland Hopefuls
27 St. F.X.
28 The Hill Busters
29 Colchester Flatlanders
30 Shearwater Flyers
31 Ceilidh Trail Blazers
32 The Richmond Reruns
33 Cape Breton Pacers
34 Ottawa Fat Cats
35 Cape Breton Roadrunners
36 The Committed
37 Colchester Highlanders
38 Doc's On the Run

0:53:00
0:58:11
1:02:35
1:02:49
1:02:52
1:04:18
1:08:59
1:07:47
1:07:56
1:09:28
1:12:55
1:13:15
1:13:33
1:13:34
1:14:05
1:14:10
1:14:56
1:15:09
1:15:30
1:16:03
1:16:46
1:18:03
1:19:49
1:20:05
1:23:51
1:23:52
1:23:52
1:25:03
1:26:44
1:27:01
1:28:48
1:30:44
1:31:23
1:31:44
1:35:11
1:35:58
1:39:43
1:44:43

0:03:16 Randy Bullerwell
0:03:35 Neil Manson
0:03:51 Steve May
0:03:52 David Gainey
0:03:52 George Keereweer
0:03:58 Joseph Briand
0:04:08 Adam Fawkes
0:04:11 Wayne Gerrior
0:04:11 Annick Degooyer
0:04:17 Duncan Mounsey
0:04:30 Brent MacDonald_.
0:04:31 Gerry Tucker
0:04:32 Jerome Bruhm —
0:04:32 Nan MacDonald
0:04:34 Sean Clancey —
0:04:34 Lionel MacEachern
0:04:37 Michelle LeBlanc
0:04:38 Ward Nichols
0:04:39 Norman Stein—
0:04:41 Jeff Prevost
0:04:44 Bob Moody
0:04:49 Ron Tutty

0:04:55 Corrine Penny~
0:04:56 Wendy Cipelle
0:05:10 Fraser MacLeod—
0:05:10 Rosalie Fraser-Rino
0:05:10 Karen Parent
0:05:14 Nancy O'Neill
0:05:21 Gloria Penny
0:05:22 Pat Anderson
0:05:28 Doug MacNeil
0:05:35 Blair McKnight
0:05:38 Randy Morean
0:05:39 Chislaine Camire
0:05:52 Sandra Gabriel—
0:05:55 Doreen MaGennis
0:06:09 Bev Smith

0:06:27 Murray Nixon




TEAM
NO.

LEG
POS

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

Kilometers - 18.18

Leg-6

TEAM NAME

LEG -6 [ Kim/Avg JRunner

14
37
33
10
24
39

16
11
19

12
26

34
27
32

13
23
17
22
21
36

29
18
20
35
28
15
31
30
38

1 Molly's Runners
2 Team Massachusetts
3 Honking Goose
4 Meridian Systems Group In
S Cndn. Navy Running Team
6 Sea Freeze
7 Molar Milers
8 The Richmond Reruns
9 Ottawa Fat Cats
10 Downsview Dash-17
11 Coors Light Silver Bullets
12 Cape Breton Roadrunners
13 Liquid Air Lasers
14 You've Got To Be Kidding
15 Doc's On the Run
16 Ceilidh 4 Runners
17 Georgetown Runners
18 The Hill Busters
19 Team Grayhound
20 Highland Huggers
21 All Madden Team
22 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
23 Cape Breton Coyotes
24 Cabot Trailblazers
25 GST Breezers
26 Lean Mean Mich. Machine
27 Shearwater Flyers
28 NSP "Live Wires"
29 MT+T Barbarian Replicas
30 Cape Breton Pacers
31 Highland Hopefuls
32 The Committed
33 Moosehead Road Kill
34 St. F.X.
35 Colchester Highlanders
36 Colchester Flatlanders
37 TUNS
38 Ceilidh Trail Blazers

1:04:20
1:05.00
1:08:47
1:09:48
1:10:20
1:10:51
1:14:09
1:14:32
1:16:10
1:16:30
1:16:36
1:17:41
1:17:56
1:18:19
1:18:30
1:18:37
1:19:08
1:19:33
1:19:41
1:20:21
1:21:22
1:22:02
1:22:31
1:24:02
1:24:31
1:25:19
1:26:06
1:26:47
1:28:46
1:29:10
1:29:15
1:31:49
1:32:19
1:37:19
1:37:19
1:37:19
1:37:19
1:37:19

0:03:32 Tony Roache
0:03:35 David Audet
0:03:47 Joe Fougere
0:03:50 Mike Rostek
0:03:52 Mark Cunningham
0:03:54 Eddy Sharp
0:04:05 Hans Epp
0:04:06 Thor Kittlesen
0:04:11 Simon Good
0:04:12 Ewen Wrighte
0:04:13 Tony Folkins
0:04:16 Ernie Theriault
0:04:17 Rob Prier
0:04:18 Mike Haynes
0:04:19 Joan Kearney
0:04:19 Curtis Macneil
0:04:21 Alex Campbeli
0:04.:23 Frank Farah
0:04:23 Carmen King™
0:04:25 Mark Gilbert
0:04:29 Stan Keeping
0:04:31 Jim MacDonell
0:04:32 Colin MacDonald™
0:04:37 Rich Irvin
0:04:39 Vince Nichoison
0:04:42 Robin Mitchell
0:04:44 Darrell Marleau
0:04:46 Peter Flemming
0:04:53 Clem Francis
0:04:54 Wayne Gentile
0:04:55 Rudy Jenkins—
0:05:03 Terry MacEnnis
0:05:05 David MacLean
0:05:21 Anne Simpson
0:05:21 Andrew Langille~
0:05:21 Jim Harpell —
0:05:21 Grant Biggings
0:05:21 Mary Campbell




1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

Kilometers - 12.87 Teg-7

LEG —
POS |TEAM NAME

LEG - 7 | Kim/Avg |Runner

1 Coors Light Silver Bullets
2 Shearwater Flyers
3 Molly's Runners
4 Ottawa Fat Cats
5 Molar Milers
6 Meridian Systems Group In
7 The Hill Busters
8 Team Grayhound
9 You've Got To Be Kidding
10 The Richmond Reruns
11 Cape Breton Roadrunners
12 Highland Hopefuls
13 Cape Breton Pacers
14 Honking Goose
15 Highland Huggers
16 Team Massachusetts
17 Downsview Dash-17
18 Sea Freeze
19 St. F.X.
20 Cndn. Navy Running Team
21 Cape Breton Coyotes
22 Colchester Highlanders
23 Moosehead Road Kill
24 MT+T Barbarian Replicas
25 Doc's On the Run
26 Lean Mean Mich. Machine
27 All Madden Team
28 Ceilidh 4 Runners
29 NSP "Live Wires"
30 Georgetown Runners
31 Colchester Flatlanders
32 GST Breezers
33 TUNS
34 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
35 Cabot Trailblazers
36 Liquid Air Lasers
37 Ceilidh Trail Blazers
38 The Committed

0:44:190
0:48:33
0:49:20
0:50:58
0:51:11
0:51:14
0:52:46
0:53:21
0:53:46
0:54:46
0:54:58
0:55:05
0:55:14
0:55:30
0:55:50
0:56:08
0:56:40
0:56:59
0.57:07
0:57:30
0:58:47
0:58:54
0:58:56
0:58:59
0:59:00
1:00:04
1:01:05
1:02:34
1:03;54
1:04:08
1:05:15
1:07:31
1:07:52
1.08:24
1:08:30
1:09:03
1:09:24
1:18:16

0:03:27 Pat McGrath
0:03:46 Michael Woodworth
0:03:50 Jim Balicki
0:03:58 lan Young
0:03:59 Tom Iwanowski
0:03:59 Paul Lavoie
0:04:08 Calvin McConnell
0:04:09 Ron Jeppeson
0:04:11 Ed Kinsella
0:04:15 Marvin MacLean
0:04:16 Darrell Maclssac
0:04:17 Cory Cox
0:04:17 Rex Dunn
0:04:19 David Butler
0:04:20 Steve Craig
0:04:22 Mike Coleman™
0:04:24 Steve Pepper
0:04:26 Bill Barry
0:04:26 Brian Lynch
0:04:28 Jacques Thibault
0:04:34 Dave MacKinnon
0:04:35 Tim O'Brien
0:04:35 Minto Stewart
0:04:35 Mike Haider
0:04:35 Nina Gow
0:04:40 Nancy Cross
0:04:45 Jim MacMillan
0:04.52 Corrine Cash
0:04:58 Rod Macintyre
0:04:59 JimFisher
0:05:04 Bela Casson
0:05:15 Henry Fuller
0:05:18 Lisa Tondino
0:05:19 Eric Simms
0:05:19 Anna-Lisa Parker
0:05:22 Dave McDow
0:05:24 Francis LeBlanc
0:06:05 Vema Roche




1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

TEAM| LEG [Kilometers - 12.56 Leg-8

NO. POS [TEAM NAME LEG-8 Kim/Avg |Runner

4 1 Coors Light Silver Bullets 0:46:39  0:03:43 Kent Williams

14 2 Molly's Runners 0:47:24  0:03:46 Robert Englehutt
31 3 Colchester Highlanders 0:48:56  0:03:54 Jom Scott

10 4 Meridian Systems Group In 0:51:18  0:04:05 Mike Cater —

38 5 TUNS 0:52:13  0:04:09 Matthew Dick

32 6 Team Grayhound 0:52:38  0:04:11 Gabriele Gough
20 7 Highland Hopefuls 0:54:05 0:04:18 Debbie Chandler-.
33 8 Honking Goose 0:55:07  0:04:23 Mark Stein

13 9 All Madden Team 0:55:22  0:04:24 Tony Richards ™

3 10 Molar Milers 0:56:14  0:04:29 Carl Mackinnor
37 11 Team Massachuselts 0:56:49  0:04:31 Dick Nicherson
15 12 st. F.X. 0:57:24  0:04:34 Dennis Draper

23 13 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors 0:57:29  0:04:35 Fred Lays

12 14 You've Got To Be Kidding 0:57:44  0:04:36 Tuan Vu

39 15 Sea Freeze 0:58:04 0:04:37 Reg Carter

36 16 Lean Mean Mich. Machine 0:58:21  0:04:39 Laura Pink

5 17 NSP "Live Wires" 0:58:31  0:04:40 Kevin Grant

11 18 Downsview Dash-17 0:59:51 0:04:46 TIm Kavanagh

6 19 Liquid Air Lasers 1:00:31  0:04:49 Steve O'Reilly

34 20 Georgetown Runners 1:00:44  0:04:50 Bob Hirst

7 21 Shearwater Flyers 1:01:49  0:04:55 Mike Vantassel
21 22 GST Breezers 1:03:08 0:05:02 Kaye Toms ~

9 23 Cellidh 4 Runners 1:03:40  0:05:04 John Cotton

29 24 MT+T Barbarian Replicas 1:03:45  0:05:05 Steve Murphy

27 25 The Hill Busters 1.04:02  0:05:06 Greg Vail

8 26 Ceilidh Trail Blazers 1:04:45  0:05:09 Peter Van Der Borch
30 27 Colchester Flatlanders 1:04:48  0:05:10 Murray Campbell
19 28 Cape Breton Roadrunners 1:05:13  0:05:12 Gloria Farmer —
2 29 Highland Huggers 1:05:35  0:05:13 Germaine Mombourquette
24 30 Cndn. Navy Running Team 1:05:49  0:05:14 Wendy Redford
18 31 Cape Breton Pacers 1:06:06  0:05:18 Anne Kerr —

28 32 Moosehead Road Kill 1:06:13  0:05:16 Greg Marquis

26 33 Doc's On the Run 1:08:29  0:05:27 Bob Stokes

35 34 The Committed 1:11:36  0:05:42 Carol Campbell
22 35 Cabot Trailblazers 1:16:36  0:06:06 Raymond Lillington

1 36 Ottawa Fat Cats 1:116:36  0:06:06 Peggy Tsang

17 37 Cape Breton Coyotes 1:16:36  0:06:06 Tony Fortune

16 38 The Richmond Reruns 1:16:36  0:06:06 Peter Kirchberger




TEAM
NO.

LEG
POS

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

[Kilometers - 17.84

lLeg-9

TEAM NAME

LEG-9 | Kim/Av

Runner

1 Molly's Runners
2 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
3 Meridian Systems Group In
4 Team Massachusetts
5 You've Got To Be Kidding
6 Molar Milers
7 Coors Light Silver Bullets
8 Shearwater Flyers
9 NSP "Live Wires"

10 Cabot Trailblazers

11 All Madden Team

12 Ceilidh Trail Blazers

13 Sea Freeze

14 Downsview Dash-17

15 Honking Goose

16 Ottawa Fat Cats

17 Team Grayhound

18 Georgetown Runners

19 Cape Breton Roadrunners

20 Cape Breton Pacers

21 St. F.X.

22 Cape Breton Coyotes

23 Moosehead Road Kill

24 The Hill Busters

25 Highland Hopefuls

26 Doc's On the Run

27 Lean Mean Mich. Machine

28 Highland Huggers

29 Ceilidh 4 Runners

30 Colchester Highlanders

31 Colchester Flatlanders

32 MT+T Barbarian Replicas

33 Cndn. Navy Running Team

34 GST Breezers

35 The Committed

36 Liquid Air Lasers

37 TUNS

38 The Richmond Reruns

1:05:27
1:08:57
1:09:03
1:08:30
1:10:21
1:11:15
1:11:50
1:12:58
1:13:06
1:13:52
1:14:03
1:14:16
1:15:33
1:15:46
1:16:00
1:16:28
1:16:32
1:17:21
1:17:56
1:18:30
1:19:25
1:20:57
1:21:05
1:21:49
1:21:57
1:22:25
1:.23:26
1:24:21
1:25:40
1:26:18
1:27:16
1:29:29
1:30:13
1:31:54
1:35:19
1:35:52
1:36:33
1:47:09

0:03:40 Derek Forbes
0:03:52 Steve MacKenzie
0:03:52 John Doucette
0:03:54 Bruce Dond
0:03:57 Paul Schiller
0:04:00 Steve Burrows
0:04:02 Andrew Obrien~
0:04:05 Jeff Mattews
0:04:06 Dave Neavilit
0:04:08 Blair Fricker
0:04:09 Terry Morris
0:04:10 Lockle Beaton
0:04:14 Gerry Noble
0:04:15 Hugh Read
0:04:16 Chris Anderson
0:04:17 Don McGuaig
0:04:17 Gerry MacDonald_~
0:04:20 Ron Crichton
0:04:22 Dean Abbass —
0:04:24 Wayne Kerr <
0:04:27 Doug Cooke
0:04:32 Dave Gabref™
0:04:33 John Sterrett
0:04:35 Scott Webster
0:04:36 Bruce Maclntyre
0:04:37 Lome McVicar
0:04:41 Ray Moeggenberg
0:04:44 Bob (Mountain Man) Gargan
0:04:48 Robert MacDonald
0:04:50 Tim Delaney
0:04:53 Milvin Langille —
0:05:01 Richard Jordan —
0:05:03 Dan Draper
0:05:09 Daniel Murray
0:05:21 Bernie LeFort
0:05:22 Skip Wardell
0:05:25 Mark Tholen
0:06:00 Annie Van Der Hoded




TEAM
NO.

LEG
POS (TEAM NAME

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

Kilometers - 14.7

LEG - 10 | Kim/Avg {Runner

Leg-10

10
14
34
23
36

39
12
32
19

Y|
13
26
11
33
27

21
29
38

37
30
16
28
24

18
20
22

15
17
35

1 Shearwater Fiyers
2 Coors Light Silver Bullets
3 Meridian Systems Group In
4 Molly's Runners
5 Georgetown Runners
6 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
7 Lean Mean Mich. Machine
8 Molar Milers
9 Sea Freeze
10 You've Got To Be Kidding
11 Team Grayhound
12 Cape Breton Roadrunners
13 Ceilidh Trail Blazers
14 Colchester Highlanders
15 All Madden Team
16 Doc's On the Run
17 Downsview Dash-17
18 Honking Goose
19 The Hill Busters
20 NSP "Live Wires"
21 GST Breezers
22 MT+T Barbarian Replicas
23 TUNS
24 Liquid Air Lasers
25 Team Massachusetis
26 Colchester Flatlanders
27 The Richmond Reruns
28 Moosehead Road Kill
29 Cndn. Navy Running Team
30 Ottawa Fat Cats
31 Cape Breton Pacers
32 Highland Hopefuls
33 Cabot Trailblazers
34 Highland Huggers
35 Ceilidh 4 Runners
36 St. F.X,
37 Cape Breton Coyotes
38 The Committed

0:58:11
0:59:58
1:01:41
1:02:47
1:03:14
1:03:22
1:03:42
1:05:42
1:07:51
1:.07:52
1:08:21
1:08:25
1:08:28
1.08:47
1:10:22
1:11:44
1:11:46
1:12:00
1:13:20
1:13:36
1:14:38
1:14:42
1:15:37
1:17:33
1:20:23
1:21:32
1:23:14
1:24:38
1:25:33
1:28:04
1:28:28
1:30:01
1:30:12
1:35:12
1:35:12
1:35:12
1:35:12
1:40:12

0:03:57 Tim Murphy
0:04:05 Brian Rogers
0:04:12 Mark Violette
0:04:16 Jim Cleveland
0:04:18 Charlie Upshali
0:04:19 Billy MacEachern
0:04:20 Kevin Kitze
0:04:28 Murray Wood
0:04:37 Darin Hancott
0:04:37 Mike Kales
0:04:39 Steve Hurlebut
0:04:39 Donnie Kozera
0:04:39 Joey Burke
0:04:41 David Sutherland
0:04:47 Neil Sedgwick
0:04.53 Mike Galliva
0:04:53 Andrew Collingwood
0:04:54 Chris Hollebone ~.
0:04:59 Denise Marion
0:05:00 Sud Rao

0:05:05 Eddie MacLean
0:05:05 Chuck Taylor
0:05:09 Dan Haedrich
0:05:17 Don Shay

0:05:28 Bob Hillman—
0:05:33 Norris Whiston —
0:05:40 Bruce McDougall
0:05:45 Gord Reid

0:05:49 Francois Boucher
0:05:59 Langiey Muir
0:06:01 Jack Lively
0:06:07 Daniel Atkins —
0:06:08 Christian Lillington
0:06:29 Don Chisholm
0:06:29 Chris Cotton
0.06:29 Homer Hassin
0:08:29 Dennis Hollohan
0:06:49 DNS




TEAM
NO.

LEG
POS |TEAM NAME

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

[Kilometers - 1

4 ILeg -1

LEG - 11 | Kim/Avg [Runner

10

22
13
14

39
23

19
12
34
20
26
24
31
37

32
1

27
36
15
16
33

30
29
35
21
18

38
28
17

1 Meridian Systems Group In
2 Shearwater Flyers
3 Cabot Trallblazers
4 All Madden Team
5 Molly's Runners
6 Coors Light Silver Bullets
7 Sea Freeze
8 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
9 Molar Milers
10 Cape Breton Roadrunners
11 You've Got To Be Kidding
12 Georgetown Runners
13 Highland Hopefuls
14 Doc's On the Run
15 Cndn. Navy Running Team
16 Colchester Highlanders
17 Team Massachusetts
18 Ceilidh Trall Blazers
19 Ceilidh 4 Runners
20 Team Grayhound
21 Downsview Dash-17
22 Ottawa Fat Cats
23 The Hill Busters
24 Lean Mean Mich. Machine
25 St. F.X.
28 The Richmond Reruns
27 Honking Goose
28 Liquid Air Lasers
29 Colchester Flatlanders
30 MT+T Barbarian Replicas
31 The Committed
32 GST Breezers
33 Cape Breton Pacers
34 Highland Huggers
35 TUNS
36 Moosehead Road Kill
37 Cape Breton Coyotes
38 NSP "Live Wires"

0:49:02
0:50:31
0:51:01
0:51:02
0:51:04
0:51:26
0:52:39
0:55:00
0:56:52
0:56:57
0:57:36
0:58:08
1:.00:04
1:00:16
1:01:37
1:02:23
1:02:29
1:02:39
1:02:39
1:03:32
1:03:42
1:03:57
1:04:00
1:05:21
1:05:40
1:06:15
1:06:46
1:06:53
1:07:12
1:08:32
1:08:52
1:08.59
1:13:13
1:16:27
1:15:39
1:15:45
1:17:28
1:17:47

0:03:30 Pat Lee

0:03:37 John Learned
0:03:39 Bert Fricker
0:03:32 John Amis
0:03:39 Charles MacKinnon
0:03:40 Blain Patterson
0:03:46 Mark Clark
0:03:56 Joe Pound
0:04:04 Steve Schneider
0:04:04 Rick Krszwba
0:04:07 Matt Fraser
0:04:09 Brian Markham
0:04:17 Robin Stuart —
0:04:18 Angela Ghiz
0:04:24 Jacques Pintel
0:04:27 Joey Connolly
0:04:28 Brian Williams
0:04:29 John MacDonald
0:04:29 Blake Beaton
0:04:32 John Bevan -
0:04:33 Tim Adams
0:04:34 Rob Despault
0:04:34 Danny Forhan~
0:04:40 Art Kitze

0:04:41 Marshal Hassin
0:04:44 Donnie MacDonnell
0:04:46 Karen Hughes—
0:04:47 Steve Dunn ~
0:04:48 Norris Whiston —
0:04:54 Ted Worthington
0:04:55 Ross Young
0:04:56 Shane Toms ™~
0:05:14 Lamry Hilderman
0:05:23 Brian Graham
0:05:24 Daniel Haedrich
0:05:25 Linda Goodyear
0:05:32 Alden Meagher
0:05:33 Joseph Muise




TEAM
NO.

LEG

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

Kilomelers - 15.78

POS |TEAM NAME

LEG - 12 |Klranvg Runner

Leg-12

14

36
33
10
13
32
39
19
12

34
22
37
29

30
24

31
27
23

17
18
11

16
28
26
20
21

38
15
35

1 Molly's Runners
2 Coors Light Silver Bullets
3 Lean Mean Mich. Machine
4 Honking Goose
§ Meridian Systems Group In
6 All Madden Team
7 Team Grayhound
8 Sea Freeze
9 Cape Breton Roadrunners
10 You've Got To Be Kidding
11 Ceilidh 4 Runners
12 Ottawa Fat Cats
13 Georgetown Runners
14 Cabot Trailblazers
15 Team Massachusetts
16 MT+T Barbarian Replicas
17 Molar Milers
18 Shearwater Flyers
19 Colchester Flatianders
20 Cndn. Navy Running Team
21 Liquid Air Lasers
22 Coichester Highilanders
23 The Hill Busters
24 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
25 Ceilidh Trail Blazers
26 Cape Breton Coyotes
27 Cape Breton Pacers
28 Downsview Dash-17
29 NSP "Live Wires"
30 The Richmond Reruns
31 Moosehead Road Kill
32 Doc's On the Run
33 Highland Hopefuls
34 GST Breezers
35 Highland Huggers
36 TUNS
37 St. F.X.
38 The Committed
39

0:53:16
0:56:45
1:02:16
1:03:00
1:03:46
1:03;57
1:04:07
1:05:45
1:05:53
1:07:03
1:07:18
1:07:49
1:08:48
1:09:59
1:10:11
1:10:24
1:11:53
1:11:53
1:11:57
1:12:16
1:13:17
1:13:46
1:14:21
1:14:47
1:15:31
1:16:08
1:16:18
1:17.04
1:17.23
1:20:26
1:20:43
1:23:17
1:24:10
1:26:30
1:28:00
1:29:08
1:29:30
1:29:30

0:03:23 Daniel Comeau
0:03:36 Luc MacDonaid
0:03:57 William Enright
0:04:00 Bill Campbell —
0:04:02 Doug Stratton
0:04:03 Adrian Ibbetson
0:04:04 Richard Cameron —
0:04:10 Dale Merry
0:04:11 John Jennings
0:04:15 Krista Munro
0:04:18 Gary Jewers
0:04:18 Stu Syms
0:04:22 Drew Markham
0:04:26 Gerald Fricker
0:04:27 Fred White —
0:04:28 Mike Landry
0:04:33 Dennis Boadway
0:04:33 Dan Matte
0:04:34 Bob Williams™
0:04:35 John Cormier
0:04:39 Al Pettipas
0:04.40 Kathleen Condon
0:04:43 lan Blair

0:04:44 Jim Hiscick
0:04:47 Paul MacDougall
0:04:49 Jeff Planetta
0:04:50 Brian Latimer
0:04:53 Rick Charlton
0:04:54 Karen Nevitt
0:05:06 Tony Mancini
0:05:07 Bethany Rogers
0:05:17 Dave Zitner
0:05:20 Barbara Stokes™
0:05:29 Gail Holdner
0:05:35 Lynne Erickson
0:05:39 Sybil Stymiest
0:05:40 Pattie Taylor
0:05:40 Wendy Lockhart



TEAM
NO.

LEG
POS |TEAM NAME

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

[Kilometers - 15.88

rLeg -13

LEG - 13 | KIm/Avg |Runner

1 Coors Light Silver Bullets
2 Meridian Systems Group In
3 Molly's Runners
4 Cape Breton Pacers
5 Cape Breton Coyotes
6 Sea Freeze
7 NSP "Live Wires"
8 Cndn. Navy Running Team
9 Colchester Flatlanders
10 You've Got To Be Kidding
11 Cabot Trallblazers
12 Molar Milers
13 Colchester Highlanders
14 All Madden Team
15 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
16 Georgetown Runners
17 The Commitited
18 Highland Hopefuls
19 Moosehead Road Kill
20 Downsview Dash-17
21 Ceilidh Trail Blazers
22 Team Grayhound
23 Lean Mean Mich. Machine
24 TUNS
25 Honking Goose
26 Shearwater Flyers
27 The Hill Busters
28 The Richmond Reruns
29 Doc's On the Run
30 Cape Breton Roadrunners
31 GST Breezers
32 Liquid Air Lasers
33 Ceilidh 4 Runners
34 MT+T Barbarian Replicas
35 Team Massachusetls
36 Ottawa Fat Cats
37 St. F.X.
38 Highland Huggers

1:01:14
1:02:05
1:02:06
1:09:10
1:09:47
1:10:30
1:12:57
1:13:40
1:13:59
1:14:20
1:14:34
1:15:46
1:15:49
1:15:51
1:16:02
1:17:20
1:17:33
1:18:31
1:19:08
1:21:25
1:21:57
1:22:06
1:23:14
1:24:30
1:24:40
1:25:53
1:26:43
1:29:02
1:29:52
1:30:34
1:33:01
1:34:19
1:35:50
1:40:50
1:40:50
1:40:50
1:40:50
1:40:50

0:03:51 Derek Estabrooks
0:03:55 Brian Comeau
0:03:55 Gord Crowell
0:04:21 lan Guthro )
0:04:24 Robert Carroll >
0:04:26 Bob Hutchings
0:04:38 Greg Hines
0:04:38 Rob Mcliroy
0:04:40 Michael Windier
0:04:41 Jesica Fraser
0:04:42 Fran Mac Kellar
0:04:46 Jim Davis
0:04:46 Ryan Robertson
0:04:47 Lewis Gouldenv”
0:04.47 Buddy Murray
0:04:52 Don Mashinger
0:04:53 Mike Peters
0:04:57 Josh MacDonald
0:04:59 Mike Marquis
0:05:08 Alan Wright
0:05:10 Todd Campbell
0:05:10 Mike Edwards
0:05:14 Marian Enright
0:05:19 Terry Goldsmith
0:05:20 Bryan (Goose) Darrell~
0:05:24 Kevin Big Canoe
0:05:28 Barb Glanville
0:05:36 Yarrow Joyce
0:05:40 Jim Fitzgerald
0:05:42 Brian MacArthur
0:05:51 Anna Marie Fraser—
0:05:56 Skip Wordell
0:06:02 Garth Beaton
0:06:21 Perry (Sign-em-up) Abriel
0:06:21 Tom Richardson
0:06:21 Steve Cornick
0:06:21 John Stevens
0:06:21 Linda Mott



1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

TEAM| LEG Kilometers - 19.81 Leg-14

NO. | POS [TEAM NAME LEG - 14 | Kim/Avg |Runner

4 1 Coors Light Silver Bullets 1:12:15  0:03:39 Sandy Pirie

10 2 Meridian Systems Group In 1:12:46  0:03:40 Derek Fisher

14 3 Molly's Runners 1:14:26  0:03:45 Brian McLaughlin
23 4 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors 1:19:01  0:03:59 David McClellan

3 5 Molar Milers 71:20:01  0:04:02 Jim Rogers

39 6 Sea Freeze 1:21:37  0:04:07 Faron Young .
22 7 Cabot Trailblazers 1:23:28  0:04:13 Kevin Budge )

8 8 Ceilidh Trail Blazers 1:24:36  0:04:16 Brian Fraser

7 9 Shearwater Flyers 1:25:43  0:04:20 Rob Gallant

34 10 Georgetown Runners 1:25:58  0:04:20 Jim O'Hanley

16 11 TheRiehmond-Reruns 1:27:23  0:04:25 Chris Carpenter
27 12 The Hill Busters 1:27:56  0:04:26 Barry Diggins

29 13 MT+T Barbarian Replicas 1:28:25  0:04.28 Sue Perry

37 14 Team Massachusetts 1:29:14  0:04:30 Tim Lightowler
28 15 Moosehead Road Kill 1:29:24  0:04:31 Mary Smith

35 16 The Committed 1:30:07  0:04:33 Francis Fagan

19 17 Cape Breton Roadrunners 1:32:41  0:04:41 David Bown -

13 18 All Madden Team 1:32:59  0:04:42 Loivell Goulden -

1 19 Ottawa Fat Cats 1:33:13  0:04:42 Sean Sanderland
24 20 Cndn. Navy Running Team 1:36:41  0:04:53 Chuck Johnston

5 21 NSP "Live Wires" 1:37:33  0:04:55 Dave Nevitt

32 22 Team Grayhound 1:37:46  0:04:56 Gerry MacDonald -
15 23 St. F.X. 1:38:09  0:04:57 Ragnhild Benum
36 24 Lean Mean Mich. Machine 1:39:30  0:05:01 Dale Graham

20 25 Highland Hopefuls 1:42:.09  0:05:09 Brian Morrison —
33 26 Honking Goose 1:42:34  0:05:11 Claire Kawalchuk
12 27 You've Got To Be Kidding 1:43:12  0:05:13 Brian King

2 28 Highland Huggers 1:43:41  0:05:14 Michel Caron

30 29 Colchester Flatlanders 1:45:41  0:05:20 Jim Harpell —

11 30 Downsview Dash-17 1:46:27  0:05:22 Vince Trehan

9 31 Ceilidh 4 Runners 1:47:49  0:05:27 Gord Griffith

18 32 Cape Breton Pacers 1:48:24  0.05:28 Jody Manley

31 33 Colchester Highlanders 1:50:53  0:05:36 James Fraser

17 34 Cape Breton Coyotes 1:55:53  0:05:51 Alfred Stanwick
38 35 TUNS 1:585:53  0:05:51 Sean Best

26 36 Doc's On the Run 1:56:53  0:05:51 Darrell Cochrane
21 37 GST Breezers 1:55:53  0:05:51 Brian Tracey

6 38 Liquid Air Lasers 1:55:53  0:05:51 Kevin Moore



TEAM
NO.

LEG
POS |TEAM NAME

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

Kilometers - 15.42

Leg-15

LEG - 15_| KIm/Avg |Runner

37

15
14
32
10

36

39
28
13
31

24
38
27
11
17

20
23
26
21

34
19
30

29
a3
12
16
22
35

18

1 Team Massachusetts
2 Molar Milers
3 St. F.X.
4 Molly's Runners
5 Team Grayhound
6 Meridian Systems Group In
7 Coors Light Silver Bullets
8 Lean Mean Mich. Machine
9 Ceilidh Trail Blazers
10 Sea Freeze
11 Moosehead Road Kill
12 All Madden Team
13 Colchester Highlanders
14 Shearwater Flyers
15 Cndn. Navy Running Team
16 TUNS
17 The Hill Busters
18 Downsview Dash-17
19 Cape Breton Coyotes
20 Ceilidh 4 Runners
21 Highland Hopefuls
22 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
23 Doc's On.the Run
24 GST Breezers
25 Liquid Air Lasers
26 NSP "Live Wires"
27 Georgetown Runners
28 Cape Breton Roadrunners
29 Colchester Flatlanders
30 Ottawa Fat Cats
31 MT+T Barbarian Replicas
32 Honking Goose
33 You've Got To Be Kidding
34 The Richmond Reruns
35 Cabot Trailblazers
36 The Committed
37 Highland Huggers
38 Cape Breton Pacers

0:58:03
1.02:33
1:04:15
1:04:29
1:06:24
1:08:30
1.06:50
1:06:57
1.07:30
1:08:23
1:10:05
1:10:07
1:10:13
1:11:36
1:11:56
1:12:35
1:12:50
1:13:00
1:13:53
1:14:10
1:14:19
1:15:30
1:15:38
1:19:51
1:21:50
1:21.58
1:22:05
1:22:07
1:22:45
1.22:55
1:23:30
1:24:16
1:26:38
1:33:42
1:38:42
1:38:42
1:38:42
1:38:42

0:03:46 David Audet
0:04:03 Mike Bulger
0:04:10 Willy Cormied
0:04:11 Daniel Hipson
0:04:18 Mike Harvey ~
0:04:19 Todd Power
0:04:20 Mike Slattery
0:04:21 Wally Phillips
0:04:23 Jason Shaw
0:04:26 Steve French
0:04:33 Gary Taylor
0:04:33 Bill Stairs —
0:04:33 Fred Moore
0:04:39 Paul Day
0:04:40 Ted Devlin
0:04:42 Peter McClelland
0:04:43 Paul Dellorusso
0:04:44 Jim Senecal
0:04:47 Darren Binder —
0:04:49 Jack Ingraham
0:04:49 Bruce Morrison-
0:04:54 Steven Allen
0:04:54 Kim Crawford
0:05:11 Dan Chiasson —
0:05:18 Tony Thompson
0:05:19 Jeff Waddick
0:05:19 George Perdue
0:05;20 Brenda Emanuele
0:05:22 Jean Shoveller
0:05:23 Barb Cameron
0:05:25 Bruce (Harley) Duffey
0:05:28 Sheila Fougere
0:05:37 Cynthia Tucker
0:06:05 Clair Rankin
0:06:24 Cory Lillington
0:08:24 Margie O'Connor
0:06:24 John MacDonald
0:06:24 Joanne Lively




1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

|T'EAM LEG Kilometers - 16.35 Leg- 16

NO. POS [TEAM NAME LEG - 16| Kim/Avg |Runner
10 1 Meridian Systems Group In 0:56:30  0:03:27 Gilles Gautreau
14 2 Molly's Runners 0:57:53  0:03:32 Adam Wellstead
37 3 Team Massachusetls 0:59:00 0:03:37 Dave Tyler
4 4 Coors Light Silver Bullets 1:03:18  0:03:52 Pat McGrath
32 5 Team Grayhound 1:03:56  0:03:55 Tim Margolian
3 6 Molar Milers 1:04:23 0:03:56 Bruce Pellow
15 7 St. F.X. 1:04:34 0:03:57 Joe MacDonald
19 8 Cape Breton Roadrunners 1:06:29  0:04:04 Wayne LeBlanc
1 9 Ottawa Fat Cats 1:06:31  0:04:04 lan Young
17 10 Cape Breton Coyotes 1:10:25 0:04:18 Ceclil Snow
30 11 Colchester Flatlanders 1:11:36 0:04:23 Linda Fredeen
39 12 Sea Freeze 1:13:05  0:04:28 Michael Newton
34 13 Georgetown Runners 1:13:38  0:04:30 Dave Borrett
7 14 Shearwater Flyers 1:14:04 0:04:32 Sieve Rutt
13 15 All Madden Team 1:14:38  0:04:34 Dick Forsyth —
31 16 Colchester Highlanders 1:15:26  0:04:37 Diane Vaughan
6 17 Liquid Air Lasers 1:15:27  0:04:37 Jadn Tulloch
36 18 Lean Mean Mich. Machine 1:16:04  0:04:39 Fred Ross
23 19 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors 1:16:15  0:04:40 Fred Macdonald
27 20 The Hill Busters 1:16:31  0:04:41 David Harris
22 21 Cabot Trailblazers 1:17:21  0:04:44 Perry MacKinnon
11 22 Downsview Dash-17 1:19:15  0:04:51 Tim Patriquin
12 23 You've Got To Be Kidding 1:19:56  0:04:53 Anne Nugent
26 24 Doc's On the Run 1:20:32  0:04:56 Michael Cussen
38 25 TUNS 1:21:04  0.04:57 Barbara Stary
5 26 NSP "Live Wires" 1:22:20  0:05:02 Matt Killeen
9 27 Ceilidh 4 Runners 1:23:32  0:05:07 Brooks Hart
2 28 Highland Huggers 1:23:32  0:05:07 Toni MacDonald
21 29 GST Breezers 1:25:20  0:05:13 Fraser MacRitchie
24 30 Cndn. Navy Running Team 1:27:22  0:05:21 Chrislaine Arsenault
33 31 Honking Goose 1:27:42  0.05:22 Catherine Cooke
18 32 Cape Breton Pacers 1:30:35  0:05:32 Millie Maclssac
8 33 Ceilidh Trail Blazers 1:31:30  0:05:36 Ben Edwards
29 34 MT+T Barbarian Replicas 1:32:42  0:05:40 Sylvia Colbourne
16 35 The Richmond Reruns 1:32:46  0:05:40 Wade Hicks
20 36 Highland Hopefuls 1:36:49  0:05:55 Heather Myers
28 37 Moosehead Road Kill 1:41:49  0:06:14 Alison Carrol|

35 38 The Committed 1:41:49  0:06:14 Marcy Robertson



TEAM
NO.

LEG
POS |TEAM NAME

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

Kilometers - 17.7

Leg-ﬁ

LEG - 17 I_K'ImfAvg Runner

14
33
37
23
13
1"
20
26
27
36
21
18

30
39

17
29
10
31
24

22
32

12
15
19

34
35

16

28
38

1 Molly's Runners
2 Honking Goose
3 Team Massachusetts
4 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors
5 All Madden Team
6 Downsview Dash-17
7 Highland Hopefuls
8 Doc's On the Run
9 The Hill Busters
10 Lean Mean Mich. Machine
11 GST Breezers
12 Cape Breton Pacers
13 Coors Light Silver Bullets
14 Colchester Flatlanders
15 Sea Freeze
16 Molar Milers
17 Shearwater Flyers
18 Cape Breton Coyotes
19 MT+T Barbarian Replicas
20 Meridian Systems Group In
21 Colchester Highlanders
22 Cndn. Navy Running Team
23 Highland Huggers
24 Cabot Trailblazers
25 Team Grayhound
26 Ceilidh 4 Runners
27 You've Got To Be Kidding
28 St. F.X.
29 Cape Breton Roadrunners
30 Ceilidh Trail Blazers
31 Georgetown Runners
32 The Committed
33 NSP "Live Wires"
34 The Richmond Reruns
35 Liquid Air Lasers
36 Ottawa Fat Cats
37 Moosehead Road Kill
38 TUNS

1:01:17
1:04:21
1:04:52
1:05:31
1:07:28
1:.08:11
1:09:53
1:11:04
1:11:35
1:11:36
1:13:49
1:13:54
1:14:11
1:14:12
1:15:39
1:16:15
1:16:34
1:17:44
1:17:.46
1:17:59
1:18:23
1:18:30
1:19:29
1:20:50
1:21.06
1:22:42
1:23:33
1:23:46
1:25:29
1:25:32
1:25:42
1:25:46
1:27:24
1:28:21
1:30:37
1:33:28
1:48:58
1:50:37

0:03:28 Dave Ruggles
0:03.38 Dave Graham
0:03:40 Bill Newsham
0:03:42 Tom Hahn
0:03:49 Ray Williams___
0:03:55 James Genin
0:03:57 Michael Fuller
0:04:01 Howard Wightman
0:04:03 Mark Campbell
0:04:03 Keith Peterson
0:04:10 Alfie MacKay
0:04:11 Shaun Shed
0:04:11 Tom Newcombe
0:04:12 Al Fredeen
0:04:18 Mark Burt
0:04:18 Steve Buck
0:04:20 Paul McVicar
0:04:24 George Hill —
0:04:24 Lamry Sampson
0:04:24 Steve Morley
0:04:26 Jim Scott
0:04:26 Bruce Henry
0:04:29 David Mott
0:04:34 Bill Louch
0:04:35 MaryLou LeClaire
0:04:40 Chris Cotton
0:04:43 Ed Kinsella
0:04:44 John MacPherson
0:04:50 Rob Boone
0:04:50 Blaise Cameron
0:04:51 Wally Fenske
0:04:51 Alan Peters
0:04:56 Dave Decoste
0:04:59 Steve D'Eon
0:05:07 Larry King -
0:05:17 Tony Egan
0:06:09 Coreen Howard
0:06:15 Frank Chid




TEAM
NO.

POS ITEAM NAME

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

Total Kims = 275.52

Kilometers - T7.7

Accum. Kims = 277.66

LEG - 17 | Kim/Avg | | Efap.Time | Kim/Avg

14 1 Molly's Runners 1:01:17  0:03:28 016:57:16  0:03:40
10 2 Meridian Systems Group Inc 1:17:59  0:04:24 017:28:31  0:03:47
4 3 Coors Light Silver Bullets 1:14:11  0:04:11 017:43:02 0:03:50
3 4 Molar Milers 1:16:15  0:04:18 019:11:51 0:04:09
39 5 Sea Freeze 1:15:39  0:04:16 0 19:22:41 0:04:11
37 6 Team Massachusetts 1:04:52  0:03:40 019:59:15  0:04:19
23 7 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors 1:05:31  0:03:42 019:59:50 0:04:19
32 8 Team Grayhound 1:21:.06  0:04:35 020:13:24 0:04:22
13 9 All Madden Team 1:07:28  0:03:49 020:16:28  0:04:23
36 10 Lean Mean Mich. Machine 1:11:36  0:04:03 020:35:24  0:04:27
7 11 Shearwater Flyers 1:16:34  0:04:20 020:49:43 0:04:30
11 12 Downsview Dash-17 1:09:11  0:03:55 020:50:00 0:04:30
34 13 Georgetown Runners 1:25:42  0:04:51 021:14:02 0:04:35
27 14 The Hill Busters 1:11:35  0:04:03 021:19:39  0:04:37
33 15 Honking Goose 1:04:21  0:03:38 021:22:59 0:04:37
19 16 Cape Breton Roadrunners 1:25:29  0:04:50 021:42:54 0:04:42
24 17 Cndn. Navy Running Team 1:18:30 0:04:26 021:47:03 0:04:42
12 18 You've Got To Be Kidding 1:23:33  0:04:43 021:55:18 0:04:44
1 19 Ottawa Fat Cats 1:33:28 0:05:17 021:59:54 0:04:45
26 20 Doc's On the Run 1:11:04  0:04:01 022:00:43 0:04:45
31 21 Colchester Highlanders 1:18:23  0:04:26 022:14:27 0:04:48
5 22 NSP "Live Wires" 1:27:24  0:04:56 022:19:48 0:04:50
20 23 Highland Hopefuls 1:09:53 0:03:57 022:30:55 0:04:52
30 24 Colchester Flatlanders 1:14:112 0:04:12 022:32:13  0:04:52
8 25 Ceilidh Trail Blazers 1:25:32  0:04:50 022:33:04 0:04:52
22 26 Cabot Trailblazers 1:20:50 0:04:34 022:38:.40 0:04:54
9 27 Ceilidh 4 Runners 1:22:42  0:04:40 022:40:52 0:04:54
18 28 Cape Breton Pacers 1:13:54  0:04:11 022:44:46 0:04:55
6 29 Liquid Air Lasers 1:30:37  0:05:07 022:49:23 0:04:56
29 30 MT+T Barbarian Replicas 1:17:46  0:04:24 022:58:21 0:04:58
17 31 Cape Breton Coyotes 1:17:44  0:04:24 023:02:47 0:04:59
15 32 st. F.X. 1:23:46  0:04:44 023:06:02 0:05:00
28 33 Moosehead Road Kill 1:48:58  0:06:09 023:18:22 0:05:02
38 34 TUNS 1:50:37  0:06:15 023:20:14  0:05:03
2 35 Highland Huggers 1:19:29  0:04:29 023:28:47 0:05:04
16 36 The Richmond Reruns 1:28:21  0:04:59 023:55:22 0:05:10
21 37 GST Breezers 1:13:49  0:04:10 0 23:56:41 0:05:10
35 38 The Committed 1:25:146  0:04:51 11:07:16  0:05:26



oy >

TEAM
NO.

TEAM
POS [TEAM NAME

1993 CABOT TRAIL RELAY RACE

~Total Kims = 27552 ]
[Accum. Kims = 275 53

Elap.Time Klm/A!g_J
14 1 Molly's Runners 016:57:16  0:03:.42
10 2 Meridian Systems Group In 017:28:31  0:03:48
4 3 Coors Light Silver Bullets 017:43:02 0:03:51
3 4 Molar Milers 019:11:51  0:04:11
39 5 Sea Freeze 0 19:22:41 0:04:13
37 6 Team Massachusetts 019:59:15  0:04:21
23 7 Pictou Cnty. Road Warriors 019:59:50 0:04:21
32 8 Team Grayhound 020:13:24 0:04:24
13 9 All Madden Team 020:16:28 0:04:25
36 10 Lean Mean Mich. Machine 020:35:24 0:04:29
7 11 Shearwater Fiyers 020:49:43 0:04:32
11 12 Downsview Dash-17 020:50:00 0:04:32
34 13 Georgetown Runners 021:14:.02 0:04:37
27 14 The Hill Busters 021:19:39  0:04:39
33 15 Honking Goose 021:22:59 0:04:39
19 16 Cape Breton Roadrunners 021:42:54 0:04:44
24 17 Cndn. Navy Running Team 021:47:03 0:04:45
12 18 You've Got To Be Kidding 021:55:18  0:04:46
1 19 Ottawa Fat Cats 021:59:54 0:04:47
26 20 Doc's On the Run 022:00:43 0:04:48
31 21 Colchester Highlanders 022:14:27 0:04:51
5 22 NSP "Live Wires" 022:19:48 0:04:52
20 23 Highland Hopefuls 022:30:55 0:04:54
30 24 Colchester Flatlanders 022:32:13  0:04:54
8 25 Ceilidh Trail Blazers 022:33:04 0:04:55
22 26 Cabot Trailblazers 022:38:40 0:04:56
9 27 Ceilidh 4 Runners 022:40:52 0:04:56
18 28 Cape Breton Pacers 022:44:46 0:04:57
6 29 Liquid Air Lasers 022:49:23 0:04:58
29 30 MT+T Barbarian Replicas 022:58:21 0:05:00
17 31 Cape Breton Coyotes 023:02:47  0:05:01
18 32 St. F.X. 023:06:02 0:05:02
28 33 Moosehead Road Kill 023:18:22 0:05:05
38 34 TUNS 023:20:14 0:05:05
2 35 Highland Huggers 023:28:47 0:05:07
16 36 The Richmond Reruns 023:55:22 0:05:13
21 37 GST Breezers 023:56:41 0:05:13
35 38 The Committed 11:07:16  0:05:28



